
№ Очки

193

189

183

183

202

184

Результаты турнира                                                                                                          

"GORKI WHITE NIGHTS  24 HRS GOLF 

TOURNAMENT (Мужчины)

199

200

196

ISLEWORTH

Сафронов Алексей

Каннунников Борис

Каптур Владимир

Кудинов Алан

Власенко Николай

Баранов Антон

Дмитрий Цветков

Баранчуков Алексей

Jerry Krylov

Игроки

1

Александр Трунов

Peter Jamieson

2

4

Бутыгин Сергей

Olli Tang

5

8

GORKI TEAM

Шведов Сергей

Маяцкий Андрей

Епешин Владимир

BOGEYMEN A-TEAM

Пондарь Сергей

Колосов Дмитрий

Дианов Артем

Бровкин Валерий

 Кочетков Александр

 Филиппенко Евгений

Цымбалов Иван

9

Название команды

НЕСГИБАЕМЫЕ СОВЫ Сенин Михаил

Switkowski Jacek

WHITE KNIGHTS

EAGLE EYE CHERRY

АГР

ВРЕМЯ ЕСТЬ

3

SUPER BALLS

6

Лазарев Сергей

Per Sonden

7



174

182

180

174

133

174

181

167

181

Белов Максим

Чубрик Георгий 

Волков Владимир 

Ч.П.Х.

Корякин Сергей

Власовец Сергей

Тряпичкин Вадим

Сатиропулос Николас

Щукин Станислав

12

13

Wilfried Tetzlaff

Щукин Иннокентий 

Graham Drummond

Lassi Pekka 

Селезнев Александр 

Комаров Вячеслав

Синица Сергей

18

Uwe Klemm

Гринштейн Андрей

Слесаренко Павел

Щеткин Александр

Арбузов Дмитрий 

VAN ROSE

Волков Дмитрий

15

BOGEYMEN B-TEAM

Кнышев Олег

9 ЯРДОВ

16

17

14

Савченко Василий 

AQUATICA

Пархоменко Павел

11

Hans Joachim Kraatz

DRUZHBA/FREUNDSCHAFT

СТАЛИНЕЦ

10

Сергей Колдин

КРЫЛЬЯ МОССОВЕТА Голубев Алексей

THE FOUNDERS


